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Telecommunication fibers
Dependence of the 
fiber transmission on 
the length of the fiber 
for four different 
wavelengths
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Multimode behavior 
Classical telecommunication fiber 
shows multimode behavior for 810 nm. 
This unwanted effect can destroy the 
transmitted information.
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Stokes parameters and 
Poincaré sphere
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Polarization Analysis

1550 nm without   
correction      

1550 nm with 
correction  

We want the same polarization 
state as the input one at the 
output of the fiber
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810 nm without 
correction     

810 nm time 
filtration   

Polarization Analysis

6



  

Polarization Analysis

Both without 
correction     

Both with    
correction     
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Fiber link
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Communication

s
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Thank you for your attention
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